
1st Grade PSR – 2018/19 
Community Prayer in Gym 6:20pm 

Classes 6:30-7:30pm 
Diane Riddle/Catechist (573) 680-9621 

 
 

Sunday, September 16   FAMILY FUN EVENT 
      Our celebration begins with Mass at 4pm in Church 

 
Wednesday, September 19  We Believe-Part One 

Classroom Chapter 1   The Bible 
Homework Chapter 2    God Loves Us  

 
Wednesday, October 3   

Classroom Chapter 3   God, Our Father and Creator 
Homework Chapter 4   Jesus, the Son of God 
 

Wednesday, October 17  We Believe-Part Two   
 Classroom Chapter 5   Mary, the Mother of Jesus 
 Homework Chapter 6   Jesus Shares God’s Love 
 
Wednesday, November 7  
 Classroom Chapter 7   The Holy Spirit, Our Helper 
 Homework Chapter 8   The Church 
 
Wednesday, November 14  We Worship – Part One 
 Classroom Chapter 9   The Church Celebrates Jesus 
 Homework Chapter 10   Signs of God’s Love 
 
Wednesday, November 28  
 Classroom Chapter 11   We Follow Jesus 
 Homework Chapter 12   The Catholic Family 
 
Wednesday, December 12  We Worship – Part Two 
 Classroom Chapter 13   We Pray 
 Homework Chapter 14   We Are Peacemakers 

 
Wednesday, January 16 
 Classroom Chapter 15   We Go to Mass 
 Homework Chapter 16   Jesus Shows God’s Love 
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1st Grade PSR – 2018/19 

Community Prayer in Gym 6:20pm 
Classes 6:30-7:30pm 

Diane Riddle/Catechist (573) 680-9621 
  
 
Wednesday, January 30  We Live, Part One 
 Classroom Chapter 17   The First Christians 
 Homework Chapter 18   We Love God 
 
Wednesday, February 13  
 Classroom Chapter 19   We Love Others 
 Homework  Chapter 20   We Live As A Community 
 
Wednesday, March 6  Ash Wednesday Mass at 5:30 followed by PSR Class 
       We Live, Part Two 
 Classroom Chapter 21   Jesus and the Children 
 Send Home Chapter 22   We Are Children Of God 
  
Wednesday, March 20  Youth Led Stations of the Cross in Church 
           
Wednesday, April 3  
 Classroom Chapter 23   Jesus Teaches About Love  
 
Wednesday, April 10  
 Classroom Chapter 24   The Our Father  
      Last Class for this Catechetical Year 
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